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308628 
308628 
308637 
308638 
308790 
308792 
308894 
308973 
308974 
308977 
309019 
309196 
309221 
309221 
309233 
309255 
309259 
309296 
309300 
309321 
309352 
309353 
309358 

2002 - 2003 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY 

MICROAGE 
MICROAGE 
PATTERSON DENTAL SUPPLY 
CARDINAL HEALTH 
GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES 
AIRGAS MID SOUTH INC. — 
OKLA STATE AUDITOR & 
CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSI 
DUKE INTERNATIONAL 
BOWLES, BETTY - 
JORDAN, LORI 
ASSOCIATED PARTS & SUPPLY 
RIDER, JANICE 
RIDER, JANICE 
BROWN, PERCY | 
OKLAHOMA INSTITUTE 
DOUBLETREE HOTEL 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 
NELSON, NANCY B 
SHANNON, ROSA MARIA 
US POSTAL SERVICE 

309313 
309314 

Moved by Collins, seconded by Dick, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Dick, yes; 

PROCESS SAFETY INSTITUTE 
PROCESS SAFETY INSTITUTE 

Miller, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried. 

ATTEST: 

Cle [bun 
Earlene Wilson, County Clerk 

2002 - 2003 DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
307740 
309188 
309214 
309260 
309261 
309262 

’ SOFTWARE HOUSE INT'L INC 
CENTRAL SERVICES DEPT 
DAC 
DAC 
DAC 
DAC 

DATA PROCESSING SERV 
DATA PROCESSING SERV 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
OPERATING SUPPLIES . 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP 
MILEAGE 
TRAINING 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
COMMUNICATIONS SERV 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 
COMMUNICATIONS SERV 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 

ARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

WAL OLS. 

5,873.00 
812.00 
89.70 

1,394.50 
291.25 
61.52 

100.00 
160.00 
337.00 

1,481.24 
99.00 

613.33 
47.82 
45.00 

135.85 
185.00 
84.69 

482.13 
40.37 

1,584.76 
490.56 
17.52 

111.00 } 

895.00 
1,795.00 | 

Wilbert E. Collins, Sr., Chairman 

OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP 
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL 
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL 
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL 
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 

(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.) 

633.08 
441.00 

11,854.51 
57,059.46 
5,501.39 

18,090.43 


