Monday, January 6, 2003 - Continued

	·		
308628	MICROAGE	DATA PROCESSING SERV	5,873.00
308628	MICROAGE	DATA PROCESSING SERV	812.00
308637	PATTERSON DENTAL SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	89.70
308638	CARDINAL HEALTH	CHEMICAL & LABORATORY	1,394.50
308790	GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES	OPERATING SUPPLIES	291.25
308792	AIRGAS MID SOUTH INC	CHEMICAL & LABORATORY	61.52
308894	OKLA STATE AUDITOR &	TRAINING	100.00
308973	CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSI	TRAINING	160.00
308974	DUKE INTERNATIONAL	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	337.00
308977	BOWLES, BETTY	PROF. & TECH. SERVICE	1,481.24
309019	JORDAN, LORI	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	99.00
309196	ASSOCIATED PARTS & SUPPLY	OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP	613.33
309221	RIDER, JANICE	MILEAGE	47.82
309221	RIDER, JANICE	TRAINING	45.00
309233	BROWN, PERCY	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	135.85
309255	OKLAHOMA INSTITUTE	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	185.00
309259	DOUBLETREE HOTEL	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	84.69
309296	CITY OF TULSA	UTILITY SERVICES	482.13
309300	CITY OF TULSA	UTILITY SERVICES	40.37
309321	NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS	COMMUNICATIONS SERV	1,584.76
309352	NELSON, NANCY B	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	490.56
309353	SHANNON, ROSA MARIA	MILEAGE	17.52
309358	U S POSTAL SERVICE	COMMUNICATIONS SERV	111.00
2002 - 2003 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY			
309313	PROCESS SAFETY INSTITUTE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	895.00
309314	PROCESS SAFETY INSTITUTE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,795.00
	•		

Moved by Collins, seconded by Dick, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Dick, yes;

Miller, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Wilbert E. Collins, Sr., Chairman

ATTEST:

Earlene Wilson, County Clerk

2002 - 2003 DISTRICT ATTORNEY 307740 SOFTWARE HOUSE INT'L INC OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP 633.08 441.00 309188 CENTRAL SERVICES DEPT MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL DAC MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL 11,854.51 309214 MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL DAC 57,059.46 309260 DAC MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 5,501.39 309261 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 18,090.43 309262 DAC

(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.)